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Results
T01 - 80m | U11 - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 18:30

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 39 Hanna Fairweather Pitreavie AAC U11G 1 4 12.05 PB
2 265 Murray Galbraith Springburn Harriers U11B 1 5 12.32 PB
3 49 Freya Hamilton Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11G 2 3 12.70 PB
4 19 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 3 6 13.48 PB
5 341 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2 2 14.17 PB
6 385 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 3 7 15.36 PB

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 6 Mia Barnett Linlithgow AC U11G 1 6 12.52
2 251 Isaac Dinnes Aberdeen AAC U11B 1 2 12.97
3 257 Blair Edmiston Lothian RC U11B 2 4 13.57
4 173 Beth Thomson Springburn Harriers U11G 2 5 13.75
5 242 Zac Cuthbert Edinburgh AC U11B 3 3 13.85

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 51 Mila Hernandez Harmeny AC U11G 1 2 12.13
2 87 Flora Mayer Harmeny AC U11G 2 4 13.65
3 71 Chloe Leslie Harmeny AC U11G 3 5 13.87
4 27 Rachel Cumming Motherwell AC U11G 4 6 13.93
5 241 Max Cuthbert Edinburgh AC U11B 1 3 14.30
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 80m | U11 - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 18:36
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 39 Hanna Fairweather U11G 1 Pitreavie AAC 12.05 1:4
2 51 Mila Hernandez U11G 2 Harmeny AC 12.13 3:2
3 265 Murray Galbraith U11B 1 Springburn Harriers 12.32 1:5
4 6 Mia Barnett U11G 3 Linlithgow AC 12.52 2:6
5 49 Freya Hamilton U11G 4 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.70 1:3
6 251 Isaac Dinnes U11B 2 Aberdeen AAC 12.97 2:2
7 19 Ella Clarke U11G 5 Livingston AC 13.48 1:6
8 257 Blair Edmiston U11B 3 Lothian RC 13.57 2:4
9 87 Flora Mayer U11G 6 Harmeny AC 13.65 3:4
10 173 Beth Thomson U11G 7 Springburn Harriers 13.75 2:5
11 242 Zac Cuthbert U11B 4 Edinburgh AC 13.85 2:3
12 71 Chloe Leslie U11G 8 Harmeny AC 13.87 3:5
13 27 Rachel Cumming U11G 9 Motherwell AC 13.93 3:6
14 341 Oliver More U11B 5 Livingston AC 14.17 1:2
15 241 Max Cuthbert U11B 6 Edinburgh AC 14.30 3:3
16 385 Struan Sutherland U11B 7 Livingston AC 15.36 1:7
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Results
T02 - 100m - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 18:40

Race 1 of 11
Wind speed: +0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 195 Marcus Archer Aberdeen AAC SM 1 4 11.00 PB
2 351 Brodie Nixon Livingston AC U20M 1 5 11.19 (.186)
2 312 Ben Macaffer Airdrie Harriers SM 2 1 11.19 (.186)
4 387 Alex Thomson Pitreavie AAC U20M 2 6 11.24 PB
5 274 Connor Harcus Orkney ARC U20M 3 2 11.27 PB
6 190 Rami Abboud Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SM 3 7 11.39 PB
7 322 Ian McDonald Central AC M40 1 3 12.16

Race 2 of 11
Wind speed: +3.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 382 Finlay Steele Inverclyde AC U20M 1 5 11.10
2 273 Bobby Harcus Orkney ARC SM 1 3 11.50
3 281 Archie Hendry Livingston AC U17M 1 6 11.53
4 301 Euan Laird Harmeny AC U20M 2 4 11.60
5 302 Brendan Lau Edinburgh AC SM 2 2 11.69
6 143 Taylah Paterson Orkney ARC SW 1 7 11.84
7 266 Riley Gardiner Dunfermline Track & Field AC U17M 2 1 11.85

Race 3 of 11
Wind speed: +2.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 287 Robert Horton Gala Harriers U15B 1 1 11.77
2 256 Paul Easdale Shettleston Harriers M35 1 4 12.26
3 272 Felix Gray Corstorphine AAC U17M 1 3 12.36
4 11 Eilidh Brown Livingston AC SW 1 5 12.68
5 3 Grace Anthony Unattached SW 2 6 12.74
6 176 Samantha Turnbull Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SW 3 7 12.95
7 89 Iona McDonald Livingston AC SW 4 2 13.28

Race 4 of 11
Wind speed: +2.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 34 Abigail Deacon Pitreavie AAC U20W 1 5 12.90
2 291 Ronald Hunter Stirling University AC M60 1 6 13.10
3 144 Lexie Patience Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 1 13.12
4 390 Stan Walker Aberdeen AAC M55 1 2 13.17
5 178 Isla Turton Pheby Pitreavie AAC U17W 2 7 13.18
6 40 Mia Fairweather Pitreavie AAC U17W 3 4 13.33
7 80 Alannah Macaulay Orr Edinburgh AC U20W 2 3 13.45
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Race 5 of 11
Wind speed: +3.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 145 Erin Porter Team East Lothian U15G 1 3 13.57
2 1 Faye Allan Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 5 13.60
3 193 Paul Allan Pitreavie AAC M50 1 7 13.72
4 391 Christopher Watt Harmeny AC U13B 1 4 13.82
5 374 Ben Silver Harmeny AC U13B 2 2 13.98
6 14 Maya Buchan Harmeny AC U15G 2 6 14.01
7 214 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M60 1 1 14.68

Race 6 of 11
Wind speed: +3.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 216 Luke Brodie Edinburgh AC U13B 1 5 13.45
2 372 Finlay Shield Pitreavie AAC U15B 1 4 13.97
3 8 Savannah Bethell Livingston AC U15G 1 3 14.04
4 136 Isla Nixon Livingston AC U17W 1 6 14.10
5 182 Poppy Ward Team East Lothian U15G 2 2 14.11
6 75 Heidi Little Harmeny AC U15G 3 1 14.15
7 139 Kirsty Oliver Motherwell AC W35 1 7 14.29

Race 7 of 11
Wind speed: +3.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 293 Kostas Jakubiak Perth Strathtay Harriers U15B 1 4 13.65
2 233 Adam Connolly Team East Lothian U13B 1 6 13.90
3 21 Beth Connolly Team East Lothian W45 1 3 14.11
4 46 Reeva Grant Harmeny AC U13G 1 2 14.14
5 300 Ross Laidlaw Harmeny AC U13B 2 5 14.58
6 203 Lachlan Barnett Pitreavie AAC U13B 3 1 14.78
7 70 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld AAC U15G 1 7 14.95

Race 8 of 11
Wind speed: +2.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 250 Darren Dick Linlithgow AC M55 1 6 13.94
2 323 Oliver McDonald Central AC U15B 1 1 14.50
3 172 Edie Taylor Pitreavie AAC U15G 1 2 14.64
4 69 Hannah Knowles Lothian RC U15G 2 4 14.82
5 24 Zoe Coull Harmeny AC U13G 1 3 14.85
6 370 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U13B 1 7 15.25
7 280 Samuel Head Harmeny AC U13B 2 5 15.82
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Race 9 of 11
Wind speed: +2.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 197 Richard Arthurs Livingston Athletic Club SM 1 1 11.92
2 344 Thomas Mortimer Scottish Fire and Rescue AC M40 1 7 14.82
3 361 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 1 4 15.23
4 146 Ava Prentice Shettleston Harriers U15G 1 3 15.38
5 10 Emily Brodie Edinburgh AC U13G 1 2 15.68
6 227 Nairne Campbell Springburn Harriers U13B 2 5 15.93
7 29 Kit Cuthbert Edinburgh AC U13G 2 6 19.33

Race 10 of 11
Wind speed: +2.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 355 Samuel Okpaje Edinburgh AC SM 1 3 11.40
2 332 Ewan Millar Edinburgh AC U20M 1 4 11.69
3 153 Kara Rennie Lothian RC U15G 1 2 14.11
4 25 Cayla Coulter Livingston AC U15G 2 7 14.66
5 339 Richard Molina Edinburgh AC U13B 1 6 14.87
6 244 Marshall Davie Linlithgow AC U15B 1 5 15.07

Race 11 of 11
Wind speed: +3.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 237 Jonah Cumings Edinburgh AC SM 1 3 12.30
2 359 Eduardo Pudia Stirling University AC SM 2 6 12.50
3 400 Miklas Fahrenwaldt Corstorphine AAC SENX 1 2 14.06
4 57 Eighlin Howison Linlithgow AC U17W 1 4 14.22
5 282 Mark Hendry Edinburgh AC U13B 1 5 15.38
6 161 Iona Simon Edinburgh AC U13G 1 7 16.74
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - 100m - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 19:10
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 195 Marcus Archer SM 1 Aberdeen AAC 11.00 1:4
2 382 Finlay Steele U20M 1 Inverclyde AC 11.10 2:5
3 351 Brodie Nixon U20M 2 Livingston AC 11.19 1:5
3 312 Ben Macaffer SM 2 Airdrie Harriers 11.19 1:1
5 387 Alex Thomson U20M 3 Pitreavie AAC 11.24 1:6
6 274 Connor Harcus U20M 4 Orkney ARC 11.27 1:2
7 190 Rami Abboud SM 3 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 11.39 1:7
8 355 Samuel Okpaje SM 4 Edinburgh AC 11.40 10:3
9 273 Bobby Harcus SM 5 Orkney ARC 11.50 2:3
10 281 Archie Hendry U17M 1 Livingston AC 11.53 2:6
11 301 Euan Laird U20M 5 Harmeny AC 11.60 2:4
12 302 Brendan Lau SM 6 Edinburgh AC 11.69 2:2
13 332 Ewan Millar U20M 6 Edinburgh AC 11.69 10:4
14 287 Robert Horton U15B 1 Gala Harriers 11.77 3:1
15 143 Taylah Paterson SW 1 Orkney ARC 11.84 2:7
16 266 Riley Gardiner U17M 2 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 11.85 2:1
17 197 Richard Arthurs SM 7 Livingston Athletic Club 11.92 9:1
18 322 Ian McDonald M40 1 Central AC 12.16 1:3
19 256 Paul Easdale M35 1 Shettleston Harriers 12.26 3:4
20 237 Jonah Cumings SM 8 Edinburgh AC 12.30 11:3
21 272 Felix Gray U17M 3 Corstorphine AAC 12.36 3:3
22 359 Eduardo Pudia SM 9 Stirling University AC 12.50 11:6
23 11 Eilidh Brown SW 2 Livingston AC 12.68 3:5
24 3 Grace Anthony SW 3 Unattached 12.74 3:6
25 34 Abigail Deacon U20W 1 Pitreavie AAC 12.90 4:5
26 176 Samantha Turnbull SW 4 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 12.95 3:7
27 291 Ronald Hunter M60 1 Stirling University AC 13.10 4:6
28 144 Lexie Patience U17W 1 Pitreavie AAC 13.12 4:1
29 390 Stan Walker M55 1 Aberdeen AAC 13.17 4:2
30 178 Isla Turton Pheby U17W 2 Pitreavie AAC 13.18 4:7
31 89 Iona McDonald SW 5 Livingston AC 13.28 3:2
32 40 Mia Fairweather U17W 3 Pitreavie AAC 13.33 4:4
33 80 Alannah Macaulay Orr U20W 2 Edinburgh AC 13.45 4:3
34 216 Luke Brodie U13B 1 Edinburgh AC 13.45 6:5
35 145 Erin Porter U15G 1 Team East Lothian 13.57 5:3
36 1 Faye Allan U17W 4 Pitreavie AAC 13.60 5:5
37 293 Kostas Jakubiak U15B 2 Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.65 7:4
38 193 Paul Allan M50 1 Pitreavie AAC 13.72 5:7
39 391 Christopher Watt U13B 2 Harmeny AC 13.82 5:4
40 233 Adam Connolly U13B 3 Team East Lothian 13.90 7:6
41 250 Darren Dick M55 2 Linlithgow AC 13.94 8:6
42 372 Finlay Shield U15B 3 Pitreavie AAC 13.97 6:4
43 374 Ben Silver U13B 4 Harmeny AC 13.98 5:2
44 14 Maya Buchan U15G 2 Harmeny AC 14.01 5:6
45 8 Savannah Bethell U15G 3 Livingston AC 14.04 6:3
46 400 Miklas Fahrenwaldt SENX 1 Corstorphine AAC 14.06 11:2
47 136 Isla Nixon U17W 5 Livingston AC 14.10 6:6
48 21 Beth Connolly W45 1 Team East Lothian 14.11 7:3
48 182 Poppy Ward U15G 4 Team East Lothian 14.11 6:2
50 153 Kara Rennie U15G 5 Lothian RC 14.11 10:2
51 46 Reeva Grant U13G 1 Harmeny AC 14.14 7:2
52 75 Heidi Little U15G 6 Harmeny AC 14.15 6:1
53 57 Eighlin Howison U17W 6 Linlithgow AC 14.22 11:4
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
54 139 Kirsty Oliver W35 1 Motherwell AC 14.29 6:7
55 323 Oliver McDonald U15B 4 Central AC 14.50 8:1
56 300 Ross Laidlaw U13B 5 Harmeny AC 14.58 7:5
57 172 Edie Taylor U15G 7 Pitreavie AAC 14.64 8:2
58 25 Cayla Coulter U15G 8 Livingston AC 14.66 10:7
59 214 Graeme Breslin M60 2 Corstorphine AAC 14.68 5:1
60 203 Lachlan Barnett U13B 6 Pitreavie AAC 14.78 7:1
61 69 Hannah Knowles U15G 9 Lothian RC 14.82 8:4
62 344 Thomas Mortimer M40 2 Scottish Fire and Rescue AC 14.82 9:7
63 24 Zoe Coull U13G 2 Harmeny AC 14.85 8:3
64 339 Richard Molina U13B 7 Edinburgh AC 14.87 10:6
65 70 Cheyenne Kolegar U15G 10 Cumbernauld AAC 14.95 7:7
66 244 Marshall Davie U15B 5 Linlithgow AC 15.07 10:5
67 361 Austin Purdie U13B 8 Livingston AC 15.23 9:4
68 370 Lewis Sharp U13B 9 Livingston AC 15.25 8:7
69 282 Mark Hendry U13B 10 Edinburgh AC 15.38 11:5
70 146 Ava Prentice U15G 11 Shettleston Harriers 15.38 9:3
71 10 Emily Brodie U13G 3 Edinburgh AC 15.68 9:2
72 280 Samuel Head U13B 11 Harmeny AC 15.82 8:5
73 227 Nairne Campbell U13B 12 Springburn Harriers 15.93 9:5
74 161 Iona Simon U13G 4 Edinburgh AC 16.74 11:7
75 29 Kit Cuthbert U13G 5 Edinburgh AC 19.33 9:6
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Results
T04 - 300m | U15-U17 - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 19:40

Race 1 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 287 Robert Horton Gala Harriers U15B 1 4 39.03
2 12 Freya Brown Lasswade Athletic Club U17W 1 5 42.61 PB
3 82 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U17W 2 3 42.71
4 66 Morven Kenny Lasswade AC U15G 1 2 44.48
5 1 Faye Allan Pitreavie AAC U17W 3 6 46.04

Race 2 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 232 Eoghan Connelly Motherwell AC U15B 1 5 44.23 PB
2 178 Isla Turton Pheby Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 6 45.76 PB
3 36 Olivia Dinnes Aberdeen AAC U17W 2 3 45.79
4 159 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U17W 3 2 45.99
5 135 Heidi Nicholson Team East Lothian U17W 4 4 46.17

Race 3 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 14 Maya Buchan Harmeny AC U15G 1 4 46.91 PB
2 16 Niamh Cameron Motherwell AC U17W 1 3 49.07 PB
3 164 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G 2 5 49.66
4 170 Jessica Stewart Edinburgh AC U15G 3 6 50.45

37 Kate Douglas Team East Lothian U15G 2 DNS

Race 4 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 154 Megan Rennie Lothian RC U15G 1 5 46.71
2 57 Eighlin Howison Linlithgow AC U17W 1 2 47.29
3 7 Rowena Barnett Pitreavie AAC U15G 2 4 47.93
4 58 Maisie Hunter Edinburgh AC U15G 3 3 50.48
5 69 Hannah Knowles Lothian RC U15G 4 6 53.47

Race 5 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 153 Kara Rennie Lothian RC U15G 1 6 47.31
2 73 Imogen Liddell Edinburgh AC U17W 1 5 47.52
3 95 Anna Molyneux Edinburgh AC U15G 2 3 48.22
4 25 Cayla Coulter Livingston AC U15G 3 2 48.23
5 146 Ava Prentice Shettleston Harriers U15G 4 4 50.56
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Summary of Round 1
T04 - 300m | U15-U17 - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 19:52
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 287 Robert Horton U15B 1 Gala Harriers 39.03 1:4
2 12 Freya Brown U17W 1 Lasswade Athletic Club 42.61 1:5
3 82 Lucy Macmillan U17W 2 Livingston AC 42.71 1:3
4 232 Eoghan Connelly U15B 2 Motherwell AC 44.23 2:5
5 66 Morven Kenny U15G 1 Lasswade AC 44.48 1:2
6 178 Isla Turton Pheby U17W 3 Pitreavie AAC 45.76 2:6
7 36 Olivia Dinnes U17W 4 Aberdeen AAC 45.79 2:3
8 159 Emily Sharp U17W 5 Livingston AC 45.99 2:2
9 1 Faye Allan U17W 6 Pitreavie AAC 46.04 1:6
10 135 Heidi Nicholson U17W 7 Team East Lothian 46.17 2:4
11 154 Megan Rennie U15G 2 Lothian RC 46.71 4:5
12 14 Maya Buchan U15G 3 Harmeny AC 46.91 3:4
13 57 Eighlin Howison U17W 8 Linlithgow AC 47.29 4:2
14 153 Kara Rennie U15G 4 Lothian RC 47.31 5:6
15 73 Imogen Liddell U17W 9 Edinburgh AC 47.52 5:5
16 7 Rowena Barnett U15G 5 Pitreavie AAC 47.93 4:4
17 95 Anna Molyneux U15G 6 Edinburgh AC 48.22 5:3
18 25 Cayla Coulter U15G 7 Livingston AC 48.23 5:2
19 16 Niamh Cameron U17W 10 Motherwell AC 49.07 3:3
20 164 Lucy Spinks U15G 8 Livingston AC 49.66 3:5
21 170 Jessica Stewart U15G 9 Edinburgh AC 50.45 3:6
22 58 Maisie Hunter U15G 10 Edinburgh AC 50.48 4:3
23 146 Ava Prentice U15G 11 Shettleston Harriers 50.56 5:4
24 69 Hannah Knowles U15G 12 Lothian RC 53.47 4:6
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Results
T03 - 400m | U17-SEN - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 19:15

Race 1 of 7
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 315 Harris Mackie Pitreavie AAC U20M 1 2 49.57 PB
2 239 Finlay Cunningham Livingston AC U20M 2 3 50.19 PB
3 379 Jamie Smith Team East Lothian U20M 3 6 51.02
4 195 Marcus Archer Aberdeen AAC SM 1 4 52.21

273 Bobby Harcus Orkney ARC SM 1 DNF
387 Alex Thomson Pitreavie AAC U20M 5 DNS

Race 2 of 7
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 274 Connor Harcus Orkney ARC U20M 1 4 51.31 PB
2 301 Euan Laird Harmeny AC U20M 2 5 52.67
3 351 Brodie Nixon Livingston AC U20M 3 6 52.77 PB
4 302 Brendan Lau Edinburgh AC SM 1 1 53.52 PB
5 266 Riley Gardiner Dunfermline Track & Field AC U17M 1 2 53.58

197 Richard Arthurs Livingston Athletic Club SM 3 DNS

Race 3 of 7
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 268 Angus Gould Edinburgh AC SM 1 3 51.43
2 225 Francisco Camacho Edinburgh Athletic Club SM 2 2 53.56
3 358 Matthew Power (T20/F20) Livingston AC SM 3 1 54.23 PB
4 236 Jesse Cumings Edinburgh AC SM 4 6 55.17
5 204 Ruaraidh Barnett Pitreavie AAC U17M 1 4 55.50
6 67 Lorne Kerr VP-Glasgow AC SW 1 5 55.59

Race 4 of 7
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 272 Felix Gray Corstorphine AAC U17M 1 5 55.00
2 143 Taylah Paterson Orkney ARC SW 1 4 55.45 PB
3 275 Lewis Harrison Corstorphine AAC U20M 1 6 55.92 PB
4 376 Finn Smith Springburn Harriers U17M 2 2 55.96 PB
5 321 Declan McClelland Law & District AAC U20M 2 3 56.89 PB

Race 5 of 7
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 237 Jonah Cumings Edinburgh AC SM 1 3 57.17
2 91 Megan Mckay Edinburgh AC U20W 1 5 1:00.85
3 81 Anise Macaulay Orr Edinburgh AC SW 1 4 1:01.72 SB
4 303 Jack Laverty Tweed Leader Jed Track U17M 1 6 1:01.84
5 356 Lewis Orr Edinburgh AC M50 1 2 1:03.76
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Race 6 of 7
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 142 Millie O’Neill Stirling University AC SW 1 6 1:02.09 PB
2 151 Isla Raeburn Kilmarnock H&AC SW 2 4 1:03.31
3 175 Natasha Turnbull Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SW 3 3 1:03.36
4 31 Olivia Darwin Stirling University AC SW 4 5 1:04.61
5 344 Thomas Mortimer Scottish Fire and Rescue AC M40 1 2 1:09.46

Race 7 of 7
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 221 Rory Bryce Edinburgh AC U17M 1 3 59.99
2 224 Steven Burchill Harmeny AC M50 1 6 1:01.69
3 34 Abigail Deacon Pitreavie AAC U20W 1 5 1:05.02 PB
4 400 Miklas Fahrenwaldt Corstorphine AAC SENX 1 2 1:06.09
5 230 Richard Clark Edinburgh AC M45 1 4 1:06.14 SB
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - 400m | U17-SEN - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 19:33
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 315 Harris Mackie U20M 1 Pitreavie AAC 49.57 1:2
2 239 Finlay Cunningham U20M 2 Livingston AC 50.19 1:3
3 379 Jamie Smith U20M 3 Team East Lothian 51.02 1:6
4 274 Connor Harcus U20M 4 Orkney ARC 51.31 2:4
5 268 Angus Gould SM 1 Edinburgh AC 51.43 3:3
6 195 Marcus Archer SM 2 Aberdeen AAC 52.21 1:4
7 301 Euan Laird U20M 5 Harmeny AC 52.67 2:5
8 351 Brodie Nixon U20M 6 Livingston AC 52.77 2:6
9 302 Brendan Lau SM 3 Edinburgh AC 53.52 2:1
10 225 Francisco Camacho SM 4 Edinburgh Athletic Club 53.56 3:2
11 266 Riley Gardiner U17M 1 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 53.58 2:2

12 358 Matthew Power
(T20/F20) SM 5 Livingston AC 54.23 3:1

13 272 Felix Gray U17M 2 Corstorphine AAC 55.00 4:5
14 236 Jesse Cumings SM 6 Edinburgh AC 55.17 3:6
15 143 Taylah Paterson SW 1 Orkney ARC 55.45 4:4
16 204 Ruaraidh Barnett U17M 3 Pitreavie AAC 55.50 3:4
17 67 Lorne Kerr SW 2 VP-Glasgow AC 55.59 3:5
18 275 Lewis Harrison U20M 7 Corstorphine AAC 55.92 4:6
19 376 Finn Smith U17M 4 Springburn Harriers 55.96 4:2
20 321 Declan McClelland U20M 8 Law & District AAC 56.89 4:3
21 237 Jonah Cumings SM 7 Edinburgh AC 57.17 5:3
22 221 Rory Bryce U17M 5 Edinburgh AC 59.99 7:3
23 91 Megan Mckay U20W 1 Edinburgh AC 1:00.85 5:5
24 224 Steven Burchill M50 1 Harmeny AC 1:01.69 7:6
25 81 Anise Macaulay Orr SW 3 Edinburgh AC 1:01.72 5:4
26 303 Jack Laverty U17M 6 Tweed Leader Jed Track 1:01.84 5:6
27 142 Millie O’Neill SW 4 Stirling University AC 1:02.09 6:6
28 151 Isla Raeburn SW 5 Kilmarnock H&AC 1:03.31 6:4
29 175 Natasha Turnbull SW 6 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 1:03.36 6:3
30 356 Lewis Orr M50 2 Edinburgh AC 1:03.76 5:2
31 31 Olivia Darwin SW 7 Stirling University AC 1:04.61 6:5
32 34 Abigail Deacon U20W 2 Pitreavie AAC 1:05.02 7:5
33 400 Miklas Fahrenwaldt SENX 1 Corstorphine AAC 1:06.09 7:2
34 230 Richard Clark M45 1 Edinburgh AC 1:06.14 7:4
35 344 Thomas Mortimer M40 1 Scottish Fire and Rescue AC 1:09.46 6:2

273 Bobby Harcus SM Orkney ARC DNF 1:1
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Results
T05 - 600m | U11 - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 20:00

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 265 Murray Galbraith Springburn Harriers U11B 1 8 1:52.78 PB
2 6 Mia Barnett Linlithgow AC U11G 1 11 1:53.88
3 328 Jackson McVay Harmeny AC U11B 2 6 1:57.35 PB
4 55 Isla Houston Lasswade AC U11G 2 1 2:01.27 PB
5 150 Francesca Queen Harmeny AC U11G 3 2 2:02.16 PB
6 39 Hanna Fairweather Pitreavie AAC U11G 4 13 2:04.66
7 64 Isla Jumelle Corstorphine AAC U11G 5 12 2:08.23 PB
8 202 Coinneach Barnett Pitreavie AAC U11B 3 3 2:10.92
9 360 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U11B 4 9 2:15.98
10 27 Rachel Cumming Motherwell AC U11G 6 4 2:16.09
11 251 Isaac Dinnes Aberdeen AAC U11B 5 10 2:18.70
12 88 Martha Mayer Harmeny AC U11G 7 5 2:24.39
13 56 Katie Houston Lasswade AC U11G 8 7 2:28.69 PB
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Results
T06 - 1500m - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 20:10

Race 1 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 258 Ewan Egan Edinburgh AC SM 1 11 4:42.47
2 219 Carlo Brown Cambuslang Harriers U13B 1 4 4:47.32
3 284 Alex Hilton Perth Strathtay Harriers U13B 2 7 5:02.03
4 181 Lucy Ward Lasswade AC U17W 1 3 5:10.19
5 250 Darren Dick Linlithgow AC M55 1 14 5:12.70
6 276 Isaac Hastie Gala Harriers U13B 3 8 5:28.52
7 208 Alex Bellingham Cambuslang Harriers U15B 1 9 5:42.72
8 35 Emily Devine Motherwell AC U15G 1 6 5:43.78
9 160 Ella Shepherd Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 2 1 5:43.79
10 167 Ava Starrs Cambuslang Harriers U13G 1 5 5:46.14
11 68 Olivia Kinnear Motherwell AC U15G 3 10 5:46.63
12 297 Hugo Koch Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 4 2 5:54.34
13 161 Iona Simon Edinburgh AC U13G 2 13 6:12.77

395 Josh Wood Central AC SM 12 DNF

Race 2 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 163 Lena Skrzydlewska Motherwell AC U13G 1 12 5:05.41
2 180 Brooke Walker Cambuslang Harriers U15G 1 1 5:24.16
3 78 Callie Logan Corstorphine AAC U15G 2 3 5:26.08
4 157 Catriona Scott Edinburgh AC U17W 1 7 5:28.99 PB
5 392 McLaren Welsh Teviotdale Harriers U15B 1 10 5:29.21 PB
6 45 Tessa Golding Harmeny AC U15G 3 6 5:29.90 PB
7 9 Megan Blair Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 4 4 5:32.62 PB
8 168 Martha Steel Motherwell AC U15G 5 2 5:35.13
9 375 Murray Simpson Corstorphine AAC U13B 1 8 5:38.51
10 165 Luciana Starkey Harmeny AC U13G 2 14 5:39.21
11 137 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 6 13 5:47.34
12 70 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld AAC U15G 7 5 6:03.89 PB
13 48 Lucy Gray Cambuslang Harriers U15G 8 11 6:11.10
14 353 Aiden O'Connell Cambuslang Harriers U15B 2 9 7:12.89

Race 3 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 289 Fraser Houston Lasswade AC U15B 1 1 5:07.73 PB
2 389 Harris Turnbull Strathearn Harriers U13B 1 2 5:11.78 PB
3 326 Ian McPherson Corstorphine AAC M55 1 8 5:14.49 SB
4 179 Elodie Viguier Edinburgh AC U20W 1 4 5:15.15 PB
5 5 Isla Arnott Corstorphine AAC U15G 1 10 5:16.94 PB
6 233 Adam Connolly Team East Lothian U13B 2 14 5:18.90 PB
7 325 Connor McNamee Motherwell AC U13B 3 12 5:19.62
8 192 David Alexander Harmeny AC M55 2 7 5:20.90
9 26 Alice Craigie Corstorphine AAC U17W 1 5 5:21.98 PB
10 96 Isobel Moon Edinburgh AC U15G 2 13 5:24.13 PB
11 162 Eloise Simpson Corstorphine AAC U15G 3 11 5:24.46 PB
12 279 Adam Head Harmeny AC U17M 1 3 5:27.36
13 147 Lily Pritchard Dunfermline Track & Field AC U15G 4 6 5:28.30
14 20 Rachel Collings Lothian RC U13G 1 9 5:35.60
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Race 4 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 285 Tom Hilton Perth Strathtay Harriers U15B 1 3 4:40.68 PB
2 311 Archie MacPhie Livingston AC U15B 2 6 4:56.93 PB
3 43 Lucy Gibb Dunfermline Track & Field AC U17W 1 8 4:57.12 PB
4 36 Olivia Dinnes Aberdeen AAC U17W 2 9 4:58.28 PB
5 310 Noah MacGregor Motherwell AC U15B 3 11 4:58.29
6 324 Ethan McLeod Strathearn Harriers U13B 1 4 5:01.14 PB
7 81 Anise Macaulay Orr Edinburgh AC SW 1 1 5:01.97
8 77 Belle Logan Corstorphine AAC U17W 3 12 5:02.41 PB
9 54 Charlotte Horne Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20W 1 14 5:02.57
10 50 Breagha Hastie Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15G 1 5 5:05.97 PB
11 327 Fynlay McVay Harmeny AC U13B 2 10 5:09.01
12 32 Emi Daunt Edinburgh AC U15G 2 13 5:11.25
13 86 Skye Marshall Harmeny AC U20W 2 7 5:11.50
14 28 Ava-Rose Curtis Team East Lothian U15G 3 2 5:12.60

Race 5 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 220 Frank Brown Team East Lothian U17M 1 12 4:37.80 PB
2 185 Grace Whelan Central AC SW 1 13 4:41.62 PB
3 79 Ava Luke Orkney ARC U20W 1 11 4:43.14 PB
4 335 Struan Milne Lasswade AC U17M 2 4 4:43.81 PB
5 44 Lillie Giggle-Bain Orkney ARC SW 2 7 4:43.95 PB
6 138 Isabella Ogg Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20W 2 14 4:49.41
7 267 Luke Geddes Motherwell AC U15B 1 3 4:50.05 PB
8 318 Jacob Marshall Harmeny AC U17M 3 10 4:50.19 PB
9 394 Alfie Whyte Dunfermline Track & Field AC U13B 1 6 4:52.95
10 234 Maxwell Connolly Garscube Harriers U15B 2 8 4:53.23 PB
11 186 Isabella Wilson Giffnock North AC U17W 1 9 4:53.26 PB
12 155 Ava Richardson Gala Harriers U17W 2 1 4:55.46
13 229 Adam Chmielowski Corstorphine AAC M45 1 2 4:56.33 SB

356 Lewis Orr Edinburgh AC M50 5 DNF

Race 6 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 252 Shane Donnellan Edinburgh AC M35 1 13 4:32.25 PB
2 364 Luke Russell Motherwell AC U17M 1 7 4:33.16 PB
3 223 Blake Burchill Harmeny AC U13B 1 6 4:34.42 PB
4 247 Chris Deery Giffnock North AC M55 1 3 4:34.59 PB
5 209 Blair Beverley Law & District AAC U17M 2 8 4:37.02 PB
6 240 Fred Currie Harmeny AC U15B 1 1 4:39.50 PB
7 23 Nancy Corrie Harmeny AC U17W 1 4 4:41.22 PB
8 141 Millie Ovens Pitreavie AAC U17W 2 11 4:42.63
9 188 Tuscany Wright Central AC U20W 1 10 4:43.17 PB
10 383 Ruben Stewart Garscube Harriers U15B 2 12 4:43.22 PB
11 308 Daniel Lynch Unattached SM 1 9 4:44.93
12 189 Margot Wyrwoll Edinburgh AC SW 1 2 4:49.12 SB
13 352 Richard O Grady Helensburgh AAC M45 1 5 4:53.23
14 221 Rory Bryce Edinburgh AC U17M 3 14 4:59.61
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Race 7 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 304 Andrew Leighton Edinburgh Athletic Club U17M 1 4 4:16.90 PB
2 354 Angus O'Neil Cambuslang Harriers U17M 2 14 4:22.45 PB
3 259 Danny Fletcher Lothian RC U17M 3 1 4:24.27 PB
4 330 Scott Mcclung Fife AC SM 1 7 4:25.07 PB
5 338 Thomas Mitchell Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 1 3 4:25.29 PB
6 292 Andrew Irvine Central AC SM 2 5 4:28.38
7 201 Rory Barclay Cambuslang Harriers U17M 4 13 4:29.37 PB
8 373 James Shinnie Aberdeen AAC U15B 2 10 4:30.87
9 369 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B 3 9 4:30.93
10 270 Peter Graham Edinburgh AC M40 1 2 4:31.61 PB
11 30 Eilidh Dallas Strathearn Harriers U17W 1 6 4:32.79 SB

12 212 Finn Boylan Glasgow University Hares &
Hounds SM 3 12 4:32.97

13 169 Abbie Stewart Stornoway Running & Athletics
Club U20W 1 8 4:38.84

156 Katie Sandilands Fife AC U20W 11 DNF

Race 8 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 296 Ben Kinninmonth Fife AC SM 1 2 4:10.25 PB
2 343 Oliver Morrison U20M 1 4 4:11.99 PB
3 246 Kaydan Day Livingston AC U20M 2 9 4:12.22 PB
4 362 Cameron Rankine Stirling University AC SM 2 1 4:12.23 PB
5 395 Josh Wood Central AC SM 3 15 4:12.56
6 377 Fraser Smith Corstorphine AAC SM 4 3 4:13.10
7 305 Jamie Lessels Fife AC SM 5 11 4:13.93 PB
8 196 Fraser Armstrong Bellahouston Harriers SM 6 5 4:14.87 PB
9 278 Oliver Hastie Gala Harriers U17M 1 13 4:15.26
10 205 Adam Bayley Rushcliffe AC SM 7 6 4:16.11 PB
11 342 Fraser Morris Livingston AC SM 8 7 4:17.06
12 368 Luke Sedman Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 2 14 4:17.83
13 277 Murdo Hastie Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U20M 3 10 4:28.29
14 350 Hector Neally Stornoway R & AC U20M 4 12 4:32.99

12 Freya Brown Lasswade Athletic Club U17W 8 DNS

Race 9 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 314 Alex Mackenzie Edinburgh University Hare and
Hounds SM 1 8 4:03.85 PB

2 255 Alex Dunlop Central AC U20M 1 6 4:04.54 PB
3 397 James Wotherspoon Harmeny AC U20M 2 4 4:07.18 PB
4 340 Matthew Monachello Kilmarnock H&AC U20M 3 13 4:07.69 PB
5 346 Louie Muir Giffnock North AC U17M 1 9 4:09.46
6 396 Jamie Work Kilmarnock H&AC U20M 4 14 4:10.45 SB
7 248 Max Deery Giffnock North AC U17M 2 5 4:11.19 PB
8 380 Joe Smith Team East Lothian U17M 3 1 4:11.51
9 271 Andrew Grant Strathearn Harriers U20M 5 11 4:12.71
10 295 Daibhidh Kinnaird Cambuslang Harriers U17M 4 12 4:13.82
11 294 Fraser Kelly Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SM 2 2 4:14.65 SB
12 198 Ben Baillie East Kilbride AC U17M 5 10 4:14.90
13 261 Angus Fraser-Moodie Springburn Harriers U17M 6 7 4:16.72
14 210 Christopher Black Cambuslang Harriers U20M 6 3 4:20.45
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Race 10 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 317 Alastair Marshall Central AC SM 1 1 3:52.91 SB
2 378 Gavin Smith Cambuslang Harriers SM 2 7 3:53.48
3 206 Logan Beagley Central AC SM 3 11 3:55.04
4 366 Josh Scott Livingston AC U20M 1 15 3:57.63
5 235 Luke Culliton Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20M 2 6 3:58.19
6 306 Calum Little Falkirk Victoria Harriers SM 4 9 3:59.50
7 283 Hamish Hickey Central AC SM 5 4 4:00.24 PB
8 222 Steven Bryce (T20/F20) Fife AC SM 6 14 4:00.67 SB
9 363 Lewis Roddis Cambuslang Harriers SM 7 5 4:01.32 PB
10 238 Dermot Cummins Corstorphine AAC M40 1 2 4:02.07
11 298 Pierre-Yves Koenig Edinburgh AC SM 8 12 4:06.63
12 365 Alastair Scott Central AC SM 9 8 4:08.71
13 393 Robbie Welsh Gala Harriers SM 10 13 4:09.37
14 384 Daniel Sutherland Livingston AC U20M 3 3 4:11.48
15 288 Sam Hosie East Kilbride AC SM 11 10 4:18.47
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Summary of Round 1
T06 - 1500m - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 21:13
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 317 Alastair Marshall SM 1 Central AC 3:52.91 10:1
2 378 Gavin Smith SM 2 Cambuslang Harriers 3:53.48 10:7
3 206 Logan Beagley SM 3 Central AC 3:55.04 10:11
4 366 Josh Scott U20M 1 Livingston AC 3:57.63 10:15
5 235 Luke Culliton U20M 2 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3:58.19 10:6
6 306 Calum Little SM 4 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3:59.50 10:9
7 283 Hamish Hickey SM 5 Central AC 4:00.24 10:4
8 222 Steven Bryce (T20/F20) SM 6 Fife AC 4:00.67 10:14
9 363 Lewis Roddis SM 7 Cambuslang Harriers 4:01.32 10:5
10 238 Dermot Cummins M40 1 Corstorphine AAC 4:02.07 10:2

11 314 Alex Mackenzie SM 8 Edinburgh University Hare and
Hounds 4:03.85 9:8

12 255 Alex Dunlop U20M 3 Central AC 4:04.54 9:6
13 298 Pierre-Yves Koenig SM 9 Edinburgh AC 4:06.63 10:12
14 397 James Wotherspoon U20M 4 Harmeny AC 4:07.18 9:4
15 340 Matthew Monachello U20M 5 Kilmarnock H&AC 4:07.69 9:13
16 365 Alastair Scott SM 10 Central AC 4:08.71 10:8
17 393 Robbie Welsh SM 11 Gala Harriers 4:09.37 10:13
18 346 Louie Muir U17M 1 Giffnock North AC 4:09.46 9:9
19 296 Ben Kinninmonth SM 12 Fife AC 4:10.25 8:2
20 396 Jamie Work U20M 6 Kilmarnock H&AC 4:10.45 9:14
21 248 Max Deery U17M 2 Giffnock North AC 4:11.19 9:5
22 384 Daniel Sutherland U20M 7 Livingston AC 4:11.48 10:3
23 380 Joe Smith U17M 3 Team East Lothian 4:11.51 9:1
24 343 Oliver Morrison U20M 8 4:11.99 8:4
25 246 Kaydan Day U20M 9 Livingston AC 4:12.22 8:9
26 362 Cameron Rankine SM 13 Stirling University AC 4:12.23 8:1
27 395 Josh Wood SM 14 Central AC 4:12.56 8:15
28 271 Andrew Grant U20M 10 Strathearn Harriers 4:12.71 9:11
29 377 Fraser Smith SM 15 Corstorphine AAC 4:13.10 8:3
30 295 Daibhidh Kinnaird U17M 4 Cambuslang Harriers 4:13.82 9:12
31 305 Jamie Lessels SM 16 Fife AC 4:13.93 8:11
32 294 Fraser Kelly SM 17 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 4:14.65 9:2
33 196 Fraser Armstrong SM 18 Bellahouston Harriers 4:14.87 8:5
34 198 Ben Baillie U17M 5 East Kilbride AC 4:14.90 9:10
35 278 Oliver Hastie U17M 6 Gala Harriers 4:15.26 8:13
36 205 Adam Bayley SM 19 Rushcliffe AC 4:16.11 8:6
37 261 Angus Fraser-Moodie U17M 7 Springburn Harriers 4:16.72 9:7
38 304 Andrew Leighton U17M 8 Edinburgh Athletic Club 4:16.90 7:4
39 342 Fraser Morris SM 20 Livingston AC 4:17.06 8:7
40 368 Luke Sedman U17M 9 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4:17.83 8:14
41 288 Sam Hosie SM 21 East Kilbride AC 4:18.47 10:10
42 210 Christopher Black U20M 11 Cambuslang Harriers 4:20.45 9:3
43 354 Angus O'Neil U17M 10 Cambuslang Harriers 4:22.45 7:14
44 259 Danny Fletcher U17M 11 Lothian RC 4:24.27 7:1
45 330 Scott Mcclung SM 22 Fife AC 4:25.07 7:7
46 338 Thomas Mitchell U15B 1 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4:25.29 7:3
47 277 Murdo Hastie U20M 12 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 4:28.29 8:10
48 292 Andrew Irvine SM 23 Central AC 4:28.38 7:5
49 201 Rory Barclay U17M 12 Cambuslang Harriers 4:29.37 7:13
50 373 James Shinnie U15B 2 Aberdeen AAC 4:30.87 7:10
51 369 Finlay Sharp U15B 3 Livingston AC 4:30.93 7:9
52 270 Peter Graham M40 2 Edinburgh AC 4:31.61 7:2
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
53 252 Shane Donnellan M35 1 Edinburgh AC 4:32.25 6:13
54 30 Eilidh Dallas U17W 1 Strathearn Harriers 4:32.79 7:6

55 212 Finn Boylan SM 24 Glasgow University Hares &
Hounds 4:32.97 7:12

56 350 Hector Neally U20M 13 Stornoway R & AC 4:32.99 8:12
57 364 Luke Russell U17M 13 Motherwell AC 4:33.16 6:7
58 223 Blake Burchill U13B 1 Harmeny AC 4:34.42 6:6
59 247 Chris Deery M55 1 Giffnock North AC 4:34.59 6:3
60 209 Blair Beverley U17M 14 Law & District AAC 4:37.02 6:8
61 220 Frank Brown U17M 15 Team East Lothian 4:37.80 5:12

62 169 Abbie Stewart U20W 1 Stornoway Running &
Athletics Club 4:38.84 7:8

63 240 Fred Currie U15B 4 Harmeny AC 4:39.50 6:1
64 285 Tom Hilton U15B 5 Perth Strathtay Harriers 4:40.68 4:3
65 23 Nancy Corrie U17W 2 Harmeny AC 4:41.22 6:4
66 185 Grace Whelan SW 1 Central AC 4:41.62 5:13
67 258 Ewan Egan SM 25 Edinburgh AC 4:42.47 1:11
68 141 Millie Ovens U17W 3 Pitreavie AAC 4:42.63 6:11
69 79 Ava Luke U20W 2 Orkney ARC 4:43.14 5:11
70 188 Tuscany Wright U20W 3 Central AC 4:43.17 6:10
71 383 Ruben Stewart U15B 6 Garscube Harriers 4:43.22 6:12
72 335 Struan Milne U17M 16 Lasswade AC 4:43.81 5:4
73 44 Lillie Giggle-Bain SW 2 Orkney ARC 4:43.95 5:7
74 308 Daniel Lynch SM 26 Unattached 4:44.93 6:9
75 219 Carlo Brown U13B 2 Cambuslang Harriers 4:47.32 1:4
76 189 Margot Wyrwoll SW 3 Edinburgh AC 4:49.12 6:2
77 138 Isabella Ogg U20W 4 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4:49.41 5:14
78 267 Luke Geddes U15B 7 Motherwell AC 4:50.05 5:3
79 318 Jacob Marshall U17M 17 Harmeny AC 4:50.19 5:10
80 394 Alfie Whyte U13B 3 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 4:52.95 5:6
81 234 Maxwell Connolly U15B 8 Garscube Harriers 4:53.23 5:8
82 352 Richard O Grady M45 1 Helensburgh AAC 4:53.23 6:5
83 186 Isabella Wilson U17W 4 Giffnock North AC 4:53.26 5:9
84 155 Ava Richardson U17W 5 Gala Harriers 4:55.46 5:1
85 229 Adam Chmielowski M45 2 Corstorphine AAC 4:56.33 5:2
86 311 Archie MacPhie U15B 9 Livingston AC 4:56.93 4:6
87 43 Lucy Gibb U17W 6 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 4:57.12 4:8
88 36 Olivia Dinnes U17W 7 Aberdeen AAC 4:58.28 4:9
89 310 Noah MacGregor U15B 10 Motherwell AC 4:58.29 4:11
90 221 Rory Bryce U17M 18 Edinburgh AC 4:59.61 6:14
91 324 Ethan McLeod U13B 4 Strathearn Harriers 5:01.14 4:4
92 81 Anise Macaulay Orr SW 4 Edinburgh AC 5:01.97 4:1
93 284 Alex Hilton U13B 5 Perth Strathtay Harriers 5:02.03 1:7
94 77 Belle Logan U17W 8 Corstorphine AAC 5:02.41 4:12
95 54 Charlotte Horne U20W 5 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:02.57 4:14
96 163 Lena Skrzydlewska U13G 1 Motherwell AC 5:05.41 2:12
97 50 Breagha Hastie U15G 1 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 5:05.97 4:5
98 289 Fraser Houston U15B 11 Lasswade AC 5:07.73 3:1
99 327 Fynlay McVay U13B 6 Harmeny AC 5:09.01 4:10
100 181 Lucy Ward U17W 9 Lasswade AC 5:10.19 1:3
101 32 Emi Daunt U15G 2 Edinburgh AC 5:11.25 4:13
102 86 Skye Marshall U20W 6 Harmeny AC 5:11.50 4:7
103 389 Harris Turnbull U13B 7 Strathearn Harriers 5:11.78 3:2
104 28 Ava-Rose Curtis U15G 3 Team East Lothian 5:12.60 4:2
105 250 Darren Dick M55 2 Linlithgow AC 5:12.70 1:14
106 326 Ian McPherson M55 3 Corstorphine AAC 5:14.49 3:8
107 179 Elodie Viguier U20W 7 Edinburgh AC 5:15.15 3:4
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
108 5 Isla Arnott U15G 4 Corstorphine AAC 5:16.94 3:10
109 233 Adam Connolly U13B 8 Team East Lothian 5:18.90 3:14
110 325 Connor McNamee U13B 9 Motherwell AC 5:19.62 3:12
111 192 David Alexander M55 4 Harmeny AC 5:20.90 3:7
112 26 Alice Craigie U17W 10 Corstorphine AAC 5:21.98 3:5
113 96 Isobel Moon U15G 5 Edinburgh AC 5:24.13 3:13
114 180 Brooke Walker U15G 6 Cambuslang Harriers 5:24.16 2:1
115 162 Eloise Simpson U15G 7 Corstorphine AAC 5:24.46 3:11
116 78 Callie Logan U15G 8 Corstorphine AAC 5:26.08 2:3
117 279 Adam Head U17M 19 Harmeny AC 5:27.36 3:3
118 147 Lily Pritchard U15G 9 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 5:28.30 3:6
119 276 Isaac Hastie U13B 10 Gala Harriers 5:28.52 1:8
120 157 Catriona Scott U17W 11 Edinburgh AC 5:28.99 2:7
121 392 McLaren Welsh U15B 12 Teviotdale Harriers 5:29.21 2:10
122 45 Tessa Golding U15G 10 Harmeny AC 5:29.90 2:6
123 9 Megan Blair U15G 11 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:32.62 2:4
124 168 Martha Steel U15G 12 Motherwell AC 5:35.13 2:2
125 20 Rachel Collings U13G 2 Lothian RC 5:35.60 3:9
126 375 Murray Simpson U13B 11 Corstorphine AAC 5:38.51 2:8
127 165 Luciana Starkey U13G 3 Harmeny AC 5:39.21 2:14
128 208 Alex Bellingham U15B 13 Cambuslang Harriers 5:42.72 1:9
129 35 Emily Devine U15G 13 Motherwell AC 5:43.78 1:6
130 160 Ella Shepherd U15G 14 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:43.79 1:1
131 167 Ava Starrs U13G 4 Cambuslang Harriers 5:46.14 1:5
132 68 Olivia Kinnear U15G 15 Motherwell AC 5:46.63 1:10
133 137 Airlie Oakley U15G 16 Livingston AC 5:47.34 2:13
134 297 Hugo Koch U13B 12 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:54.34 1:2
135 70 Cheyenne Kolegar U15G 17 Cumbernauld AAC 6:03.89 2:5
136 48 Lucy Gray U15G 18 Cambuslang Harriers 6:11.10 2:11
137 161 Iona Simon U13G 5 Edinburgh AC 6:12.77 1:13
138 353 Aiden O'Connell U15B 14 Cambuslang Harriers 7:12.89 2:9

395 Josh Wood SM Central AC DNF 1:12
356 Lewis Orr M50 Edinburgh AC DNF 5:5
156 Katie Sandilands U20W Fife AC DNF 7:11
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Results
F03 - Long Jump | U15-SEN - 2025-06-27
Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 19:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 145 Erin Porter Team East Lothian U15G 4.50
(0.7)

4.44
(0.6)

2.69
(0.5)

4.50
(+0.7)

2 82 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U17W 3.52
(-1.9)

3.56
(0.7)

3.97
(-0.4)

3.97
(-0.4)

3 75 Heidi Little Harmeny AC U15G 3.92
(-0.3)

3.85
(0.7)

x
(-0.6)

3.92
(-0.3)

PB

4 159 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U17W 3.57 3.72
(-0.4)

3.60
(-0.4)

3.72
(-0.4)

5 214 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M60 3.27
(1.4)

3.25
(-1.9)

3.68
(0.7)

3.68
(+0.7)

6 98 Beth Mould Springburn Harriers U15G 3.33
(-0.3)

3.52
(1.1)

3.51
(3.4)

3.52
(+1.1)

7 37 Kate Douglas Team East Lothian U15G 3.33
(-0.2)

2.83
(1.3)

3.48
(1.0)

3.48
(+1.0)

8 164 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G x
(0.2)

3.21 3.45
(1.1)

3.45
(+1.1)

=SB

22 Gillian Cooke Edinburgh AC W40 DNS
()

97 Kerry Morris Team East Lothian SW DNS
()

168 Martha Steel Motherwell AC U15G DNS
()

184 Beth Wells Springburn Harriers U15G DNS
()
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Results
F04 - Long Jump | U11-U13 - 2025-06-27
Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 20:05

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 391 Christopher Watt Harmeny AC U13B 4.39
(-0.1)

4.06
(1.2)

4.18
(-0.3)

4.39
(-0.1)

PB

2 46 Reeva Grant Harmeny AC U13G 3.64
(-0.5)

3.61
(0.9)

4.02
(0.2)

4.02
(+0.2)

3 24 Zoe Coull Harmeny AC U13G 3.64
(-0.2)

3.73
(1.5)

3.40
(0.2)

3.73
(+1.5)

4 370 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U13B 3.47
(0.2)

3.64
(0.4)

x
(0.3)

3.64
(+0.4)

PB

5 227 Nairne Campbell Springburn Harriers U13B 3.27
(-1.0)

x
(-0.9)

3.49
(1.6)

3.49
(+1.6)

PB

6 150 Francesca Queen Harmeny AC U11G 2.85
(0.5)

2.89
(-0.5)

2.90 2.90
(0.0)

7 166 Orla Starkey Harmeny AC U11G 2.48
(1.0)

2.58
(0.2)

2.53
(1.2)

2.58
(+0.2)

PB

72 Eloise Leslie Harmeny AC U13G DNS
()

74 Eilidh Little Harmeny Athletic Club U11G DNS
()

194 William Allan Livingston Athletic Club U11B DNS
()

300 Ross Laidlaw Harmeny AC U13B DNS
()

333 Louis Millican Shettleston Harriers U13B DNS
()
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Results
F01 - Shot Put | U15-SEN - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 337 Jonathan Mitchell Livingston AC U20M x 10.66 10.63 10.66 PB

2 336 Andrew Mitchell Livingston AC U17M 10.03 10.16 9.92 10.16 PB

3 182 Poppy Ward Team East Lothian U15G 7.50 7.45 8.49 8.49 PB

4 94 Chloe Milne Livingston AC SW 7.28 6.82 7.30 7.30

5 98 Beth Mould Springburn Harriers U15G 6.93 7.24 6.48 7.24

6 136 Isla Nixon Livingston AC U17W 6.85 7.21 6.85 7.21

7 245 Cameron Day Livingston AC U15B 5.78 6.05 x 6.05

8 63 Gianna Johnstone Livingston AC SW 4.01 4.66 4.55 4.66 PB

307 Angus Lowrie Springburn Harriers U15B DNS
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Results
F02 - Shot Put | U11-U13 - 2025-06-27

Livingston Open Meeting - 27 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 18:55

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 361 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 5.58 5.98 5.23 5.98 PB

2 360 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U11B 3.01 3.62 3.97 3.97

3 19 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 3.85 3.91 3.77 3.91

4 385 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 3.19 3.72 3.75 3.75

5 341 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 3.65 3.70 3.65 3.70

6 87 Flora Mayer Harmeny AC U11G 3.37 3.40 3.41 3.41

7 88 Martha Mayer Harmeny AC U11G 2.90 2.76 3.39 3.39

8 71 Chloe Leslie Harmeny AC U11G 3.16 2.52 3.16 3.16

72 Eloise Leslie Harmeny AC U13G DNS


